Rule 4 34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20

S.95/99

Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986
For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

Name of Company [ 07859155 B
The Black Boy Inn Ltd

We,

Duncan Beat Alexander Kinninmonth

Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP Baker Tilly Restructurmg and Recovery LLP

75 Springfield Road Highfield Court

Chelmsford Tollgate

Essex CM2 6JB Chandlers Ford

Eastleigh SO53 3TZ

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at
10 March 2015

b - ———

Sighed
Duhcan Beat

Dated 10 March 2015

Bakgr Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP
Highfield Court

Tollgate

Chandlers Ford

Eastleigh SO53 3TZ
Ref DRBVWASK\

For Official Use
Insolvency Sect Post Room

MR

19/03/2015
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form4 19

Statement of Affairs
THE BLACK BOY INN LTD

Statement as to affairs of The Black Boy Inn Ltd

on the 10th day of March 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

I behieve that the facts stated 1n this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Bermard Lawson

'\ CC LA

Signed

Dated lo(‘%}[g




Al -SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated to Realise

£ £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,331
Lizbilities
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 6,331
Estimated total assets available for floatmg charge holders 6,331
Debts secured by floating charge 0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,331
Unsecured non-preferentizl claims
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Assoctated Creditors (282,658)
HM Revenue and Customs (43,924)
Trade and Expense Creditors (26,580)
{(353,162)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards non preferential creditors (346,831)
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Share Capital
Ordinary (100)
(100)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (346,93 1)

-~

Signature &’A),LV \ " Dae: D ’I < /}




N~
Sty e \
.

pajun

000 00 08¢'9T (SZ 60d auysdwey jueael ‘enuaay umSuiqiep €7 UONINNSUOD MOTIUOS
ddL P11

000 7T 859787 €TV 2IYSPIOTURY SuBqlY 1S ‘WINOQPaY ‘prOY SigRIsungg “osnoH wiunads | soieossy W suinBueg

V¥ NS ZZ1 869N 2uAL

000 61 ¥T6'ty uodp) 3)IseomaN ‘uoueqIuo ‘MIA YIRd UCIUAE ‘7OZE Jd WooY  NHD] | swoisnd 3 NU3ATY IWH
% Ljandas TEY ;] pRY AJana3s | 3 199p uen gy
Joanjea Ljunaas eq Aue Jo spejaq | Jo junowry (aponysod ypm) ssaappy L0 JOJIPAID JO BN

uoissassod s Auedwioa aip w1 Apiadoad 1940 3N Jo uONHUSISL BulED SI01P320 PUE S3IIAISS 10 SPOOS Jo Addns
2 Jo 2ourApE Ul pred sjunowe Juruies SIWOISND pue sjuawaaiSe ojes [BUONIPUOD 1o Fwises| (11EYD ‘BSBYIINd-211Y JIPUN SIONPaII AUR AJIUIPI PUE SIONPaID [[e apajown SN no L JLON

QLT NNI AQH MOVTH AHL - SHOLIGTYD ANVIINOD 1




| N

v t \M ﬂhmu; Awd A~ j O/_/ amusig

00 001 1830,
a3s
71 A\ UOPUOT YRy puR|[OH
00 001 00 1 00l 001 ATempio PEOY UOSIDPY Z8 | SMYM LRI 02BN
3 dn 3dn EOED F oeys pdy JIpjOqAIEYS
pajed Junowv je30), | pajjes aseys aad Junowy | saleys jo Jaquiny JO JUNOWE fRUTLION saauys joad4 | (aponisod yim) ssaappy Joawmy | ‘oN

ALTNNI AOE MOV AHL - SHIATOHIUVHS D




